
Pep Rally Bell Schedule - White Day 
2023-2024 

 
Period/Passing Time Beginning Time  End Time 

Period 2 8:00 9:25 
Morning Recess 9:25 9:40 

Period 8 9:40 11:05 
Passing Time 11:05 11:11 

Period 6 
 

A Lunch 
A Transition 

A Class 
 

B Class 
B Lunch 

Transition 
B Class 

 
C Class 

C Lunch 
Transition 

C Class 
 

D Class 
D Lunch 

11:11 
 

11:05 
11:34 
11:38 

 
11:11 
11:38 
12:07 
12:11 

 
11:11 
12:11 
12:40 
12:44 

 
11:11 
12:44 

1:14 
 

11:34 
11:38 
1:14 

 
11:38 
12:07 
12:11 
1:14 

 
12:11 
12:40 
12:44 
1:14 

 
12:44 
1:14 

Passing Time 1:14 1:20 
Period 4 Advisory 1:20 1:50 
MS Release by PA 1:50 

 

HS Release by PA 1:55 
 

Pep Rally 2:00 2:43 
Dismissal 2:43 

 

 


